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classement équipes benjamins ou filles

Nom
Julien MARTINEZ
Walter LAGARDE
Basile BACHELIER
L,o PIMENTA
Th,0 HARNOIS
Maxence TR?HU
Paul MORTUEUX
Rayan BERDAI FOUQUET
Emy NICOLE
Johan GUENEGOU
Thimot,e GUIHAIRE
Lise BOURBIGOT
Martin SARIGNAC
Morgane MILCENT
Martin DIEUDE
Alexia GRIVET
Capucine CHAULIAC
Hugo BRISTEAU
Justin CHAULIAC
Anais IBERRAKENE
Charlotte BOUQUET
Timot, BUIN
Walid MARZOUGUI
Titouan BERTINI-BRUN
Aziz OUATTARA
Nino BIRON BALAT
Lucas MARAIS
L,o BERNARD
Perrine PIQUET BIGEAULT
Margot CHAUVIERE
Edem TEKPAH
Arnaud GUILLET
Ibrahim EL AMRAOUI
Stanislas CHARLES
Elise ALLART
Yanis ADDABEN
Timoth,e RETALI

BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
MF
BG
BG
MF
BG
MF
BG
BF
MF
BG
BG
MF
BF
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG

BF
BG
BG
BG
BG
BF
BG
BG

CollSge Pont Rousseau
CollSge Pont Rousseau
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Pont Rousseau
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Pont Rousseau
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Pont Rousseau
CollSge Marie Marvingt
CollSge Pont Rousseau
CollSge Marie Marvingt
CollSge Marie Marvingt
CollSge Pont Rousseau
CollSge Marie Marvingt
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Ernest Renan
CollSge Paul Gauguin
CollSge Marie Marvingt
CollSge Marie Marvingt
CollSge Ernest Renan
CollSge Ernest Renan
CollSge Pont Rousseau
CollSge Pont Rousseau
CollSge Ernest Renan
CollSge Pont Rousseau
CollSge Ernest Renan
CollSge Ernest Renan
CollSge Marie Marvingt
CollSge Ernest Renan
CollSge Marie Marvingt

Circuit
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente
VTT UNSS44 descente

Temps
00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:43
00:00:46
00:00:48
00:00:49
00:00:49
00:00:51
00:00:51
00:00:51
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:00:54
00:00:55
00:00:55
00:00:56
00:00:56
00:00:57
00:00:57
00:00:57
00:00:57
00:01:00
00:01:01
00:01:07
00:01:10
00:01:14
00:01:18
00:01:21
00:01:24
00:01:28
00:01:28
00:01:28
00:01:29
00:01:31
14:16:08



